
ORDEN COMPETICIÓN CATEGORÍA ALEVÍN MASCULINO-FEMENINO 

GRUPO A V D GRUPO B V D 

1 
DIEGO ÁLVAREZ-DANIEL ÁLVAREZ 

(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

  
6 

SERGIO LUNA-JAIRO MELGOSA 
(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

  

2 
ERIC CARAZO-ALEJANDRO GARCÍA 

(JESUITAS-LA MERCED) 

  
7 

ALVAR DE LA CERDA-GUZMÁN GONZÁLEZ 
(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

  

3 
MATEO ALONSO-GONZALO DE PABLO- LUIZ A. ARTOLA 

(NIÑO JESÚS) 

  
8 

PEDRO JUEZ-DIEGO PIZARRO-EFRÉN SANTAMARÍA 
(RIBERA DEL VENA) 

  

4 
LENA ALMENDRES-CARLA GUTIÉRREZ 

(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

  
9 

ÁNGELA FARIZA-MARTA VALDIVIELSO-CLAUDIA 
MARTÍNEZ 

(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

  

5 
MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ-YOEL CASADO-MARCOS ORIVE 

(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

  
  

  

 

 

 

 

SEMIFINALES                  FINAL     CAMPEÓN 

 

 

 

 

 29/04/2023 

HORA 
JORNADA I  

25/03/2023 
JORNADA II 

15/04/2023 
JORNADA III 
22/04/2023 

16H 
6 VS 7 6 VS 8 6 VS 9  

8 VS 9 7 VS 9 8 VS 7  

16:30H 1 VS 4 2 VS 3 5 VS 3 1 VS 2 4 VS 2  

17H 4 VS 5  3 VS 1 2 VS 5 3 VS 4 5 VS 1 (16:30h) 

DESCANSA 5 (16:30H) 2 (17H) 4 (16:30H) 1 (17H) 3 

 

 

 

 

1º GRUPO A 

2º GRUPO B 

1º GRUPO B 

2º GRUPO A 

 

 



ORDEN COMPETICIÓN CATEGORÍA ALEVÍN MASCULINO-FEMENINO 

JORNADA I 25/03/2023 

 

PISTA HORA 
GRUPO A 

PARTIDOS 

2 

16:30H 

DIEGO ÁLVAREZ-DANIEL ÁLVAREZ 
(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

LENA ALMENDRES-CARLA GUTIÉRREZ 
(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

3 

ERIC CARAZO-ALEJANDRO GARCÍA 
(JESUITAS-LA MERCED) 

MATEO ALONSO-GONZALO DE PABLO- LUIZ A. ARTOLA 
(NIÑO JESÚS) 

DESCANSA: MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ-YOEL CASADO-MARCOS ORIVE (SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

2 

17:00H 

MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ-YOEL CASADO-MARCOS ORIVE 
(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

LENA ALMENDRES-CARLA GUTIÉRREZ 
(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

3 

DIEGO ÁLVAREZ-DANIEL ÁLVAREZ 
(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

MATEO ALONSO-GONZALO DE PABLO- LUIZ A. ARTOLA 
(NIÑO JESÚS) 

DESCANSA: ERIC CARAZO-ALEJANDRO GARCÍA (JESUITAS-LA MERCED) 

  

 

PISTA HORA 
GRUPO B 

PARTIDOS 

2 

16H 

SERGIO LUNA-JAIRO MELGOSA 
(SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA) 

ALVAR DE LA CERDA-GUZMÁN GONZÁLEZ 
(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

3 
PEDRO JUEZ-DIEGO PIZARRO-EFRÉN SANTAMARÍA 

(RIBERA DEL VENA) 
ÁNGELA FARIZA-MARTA VALDIVIELSO-CLAUDIA MARTÍNEZ 

(SAGRADA FAMILIA) 

 

 


